VBLWPB-4-40W-CCT
Our 40W VBLWPB SERIES LED Weatherproof Battern offers
ideal linear lighting in large spaces, such as warehouses,
supermarkets and carparks. This LED Weatherproof Battern is
made with Samsung SMD LED Chips, is switchable between
3000K, 4000K and 5000K and generates 4269 lumens. With
an IP65 rating and an IK10 resistance rating, this is an ideal
fitting for outdoors & areas prone to acts of vandalism. Holes
are provided on the stainless steel clips - these can be used in
conjunction with high security screws for extra protection.
Includes a 50,000 hour lifespan and 5 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Lightweight, rugged PC housing with shatterproof
polycarbonate opal diffuser
• High brightness SAMSUNG SMD LEDs
• Vandal resistant stainless steel clips
• Holes provided on stainless steel clips for use with high
security screws for added protection*
• IP65 rated
• IK10 (impact rating)
• 50,000 hours lifespan
• 5 years warranty
VBLWPB-4-40W-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLWPB-4-40W-CCT
Luminaire efficacy 107 lm/W
EAN 9340994025315
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 40 W
Lumen output 4269 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 10
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Length 1193 mm
Width 94 mm
Height 90 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Ceiling, Suspended
LED source SMD
Material PC
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220-240V / 50Hz
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20 to 45 degrees
Photometric information available upon request.